Saturday - November 5, 2016
Sun Willows Golf Course - Pasco, WA

4A Men's Varsity - Team Results

2016 WIAA WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL XC STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By WIAA - Les Schwab Tires - Dairy Farmers of Washington

TEAM PLACES OF FINISHERS AVERAGE TOP 5

RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #o6* #7* TIME SPREAD
1 Bellarmine Prep 70 12 18 19 20 26 84 99 16:19.47 00:32
2 Central Valley 105 14 17 23 42 52 65 77 16:23.17 00:46
3 Eisenhower 106 5 10 28 44 63 94 101 16:26.34 01:04
4 Joel Ferris 129 4 27 35 61 62 82 1le 16:32.59 01:13
5 Camas 156 1 8 66 74 89 90 97 16:28.69 01:43
6 Glacier Peak 161 21 22 53 64 76 132 133 16:48.16 00:37
7 Tahoma 163 6 25 43 67 96 134 140 16:46.67 01:19
8 Henry Jackson 186 2 30 58 85 102 129 162 17:00.79 01:47
9 Issaquah 219 31 32 78 87 95 107 121 16:51.70 00:37
10 Skyline 221 38 46 50 86 103 118 127 16:54.37 00:38
11 Skyview 306 16 39 112 138 148 156 159 17:23.37 01:53
12 Curtis 321 15 36 136 139 146 155 158 17:24.31 01:53
13 Auburn Riverside 333 75 100 105 110 120 126 145 17:14.84 00:36
14 Kentridge 347 47 79 115 130 149 150 154 17:24.11 01:19
15 Emerald Ridge 359 72 91 123 125 137 142 151 17:24.54 00:51
16 West Valley (Yakima) 451 122 128 131 144 153 160 161 17:58.31 00:33
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2016 WIAA WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL XC STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By WIAA - Les Schwab Tires - Dairy Farmers of Washington
Saturday - November 5, 2016

Sun Willows Golf Course - Pasco, WA
4A Men's Varsity - Team Breakdown

Score

13
14
15
20
54
65
70

Score

22
32
41
61
67
106

Score

44
a7
58
59
64
156

Score
5
19

Bellarmine Prep
Name

WYMAN, Cameron
OSTRANDER, Luke
FISCHER, Spencer
PATEL, Deven
SHERMAN, Ben
PIERSON, Lucas
OIE, Josh

Eisenhower
Name

CUEVAS, Alfonso
PRICE, Ronan
PRICE, Jonas
AYALA, Ulyses
CUEVAS, Angel
COOK, Moise
MARES, Rogelio

Camas

Name

GUERMALL, Yacine
MATON, Daniel
LYNE, Jackson
CONNELL, David
CARTER, Nicholas
DUFFY, Nick
GRESETH, Cade

Tahoma

Name

BESST, Dawson
EGBERG, Colton
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Grade Time
12 15:47.30
12 16:01.30
11 16:02.00
11 16:09.70
10 16:19.30
11 16:52.50
10 17:04.20

Grade Time

10 15:39.20
12 15:44.70
9 16:21.20
12 16:31.00
11 16:43.40
11 16:59.80
11  17:05.10
Grade Time
12 15:12.70
10 15:43.00
10 16:43.90
11 16:47.30
12 16:56.10
12 16:56.70
12 17:01.10

Grade Time

11
12

15:41.00
16:16.30

Score

Score

Score

Score

Ge:

RACING 2016

12
18
30
36
43
50
105

21
26
39
40
53
75
129

16
17
37
42
49
88
89
161

2
23

Central Valley

Name

KLINE, Ryan
ROMNEY, Gabe
PETERS, Evan
NICHOLLS, Joey
DEMARS, Fielding
HUNTER, Ryan
MAHONEY, Sheamus

Joel Ferris

Name

ADO, Amir

BLOOM, Todd
STIRPE, Jacob
LADD, Wilson
CAVINESS, Chad
BURKHART, Jackson
MILLER, William

Glacier Peak
Name
MCDOWELL, Riley
STRINGER, Nick
BIANCHINI, Chris
TASTAD, Nathan

MULLINEUX'PERRAULT, Nichc 11

TANTA, Tyler
MANDZYUK, Tim

Henry Jackson
Name

WATKINS, Matthew
SKOOG, Joseph

Grade Time
10 15:50.40
11 15:57.00
10 16:15.60
10 16:30.00
11  16:36.50
12 16:43.70
10 16:49.00

Grade Time

12 15:30.20
11 16:19.50
11 16:26.40
11 16:42.90
10 16:42.90
12 16:52.10
10 17:14.10
Grade Time

10 16:12.30
12 16:13.50
12 16:37.20
9 16:43.50

16:49.00
10 17:30.10
11 17:31.50

Grade Time
12 15:19.00

10 16:22.40
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2016 WIAA WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL XC STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By WIAA - Les Schwab Tires - Dairy Farmers of Washington
Saturday - November 5, 2016

Sun Willows Golf Course - Pasco, WA
4A Men's Varsity - Team Breakdown

31
45
63
90
95
163

Score
24
25
51
57
62
71
78

219

Score
11
29
73
93

100
107
109
306

Score
48
66
70
72
77
82

MARTINEZ, Brian
WALTERS, Devon
SHIELDS, Kobe
NILL, Chandler
MARTIN, Ethan

Issaquah

Name

GRIFFITH, Sam
GEORGE, Luke
DIEDERICKS, Barry
PUTNEY, Jared
SAPIENZA, Jenner
CRIST, Jordan
ABY, Allen

Skyview

Name

GILBERT, Chanse
OIEN, Zeke
FLYNN, Sean
BENNION, Parker
ERICKSON, Bruce
MILLER, Alex
PHILLIPS, Zach

Auburn Riverside
Name

WILLIAMS, Dustin
TATE, Boone
SUTRICK, Marcus
POLKOW, Evan
MADRIGAL, Andres
BATES, Kyle
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9 16:30.90
12 16:44.60
11 17:00.10
10 17:34.50
9 17:39.30
Grade Time
10 16:23.00
11 16:24.00
10 16:49.10
11 16:53.80
11  16:59.90
11 17:07.30
10 17:24.80

Grade Time

12 15:56.20
12 16:28.70
11 17:11.00
12 17:37.70
11 17:49.40
10 18:06.00
12 18:34.60
Grade Time
11 16:47.60
12 17:04.40
10 17:06.60
12 17:07.90
11  17:23.50
11 17:28.10

Score

Score

Score

Ge:
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38
55
68
85
112
186

28
33
35
56
69
76
83
221

10
27
91
94
99
106
108
321

34
52
74
86
101
102

GARCIA, Anthony
RIVERA, Mateo
GRODE, Caleb
RAMOS, Micah
LOPEZ, Elijah

Skyline

Name

KIMBALL, William
EDSON, Connor

HURD, Makennan
LAUCIUS, Alexander
GANZ, Griffin
ALEXANDER, Kevin
ALAMANGOS, Alexander

Curtis

Name

JACOT, Ben

KEITH, Dennis

STEERS, Ewan
VANVALKENBERG, Aaron
SODON, Brody

DOBOSZ, Nathaniel
TOYOKAWA, Kaoru

Kentridge

Name

TORUJO, Wobi
WELDESELASSIE, Fanuel
SALEH, Maamoon
ELLER, Isaiah
KASSEBAUM, Steven
O'NEAL, Brock

12 16:40.30
11 16:53.00
11 17:05.70
11 17:29.10
9 19:16.00
Grade Time
12 16:28.20
11 16:32.50
12 16:35.00
12 16:53.50
11 17:06.00
11 17:16.60
10 17:28.80

Grade Time

12 15:52.70
11  16:27.40
10 17:36.80
9 17:39.00
11 17:46.10
10 18:03.00
12 18:25.20
Grade Time
12 16:32.50
11 16:49.30
12 17:13.50
11 17:29.60
12 17:51.00
12 17:52.70
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2016 WIAA WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL XC STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By WIAA - Les Schwab Tires - Dairy Farmers of Washington
Saturday - November 5, 2016

Sun Willows Golf Course - Pasco, WA
4A Men's Varsity - Team Breakdown

98

CRAWFORD, Elliott

333

Emerald Ridge

Score Name

46
60
80
81
92
96

SLICHKO, Lance

DE OCAMPO, Raphael
MCNABB, Sean
HOVDE, Drew
HECHT, Justin
CLARKE, Ben

103 FOSTER, Jessie
359
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12 17:45.80
Grade Time
12 16:46.50
12 16:57.50
10 17:26.00
11 17:27.90
12 17:37.30
11 17:41.00
9 17:55.60

Score

Ge:
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105
347

79
84
87
97
104
110
111
451

SHINE, Nathan

West Valley (Yakima)
Name

DRAY, Steven
FILLMORE, Isaac
RICKEY, Quentin
MOORE, Kolbein
DITTO, Tyler
ESPINOZA, Alec
EATON, Henry

12 18:00.20
Grade Time
10 17:25.40
10 17:29.00
10 17:30.00
10 17:42.40
10 17:58.70
10 18:47.20
12 18:55.50
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2016 WIAA WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL XC STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Presented By WIAA - Les Schwab Tires - Dairy Farmers of Washington

Sun Willows Golf Course - Pasco, WA
4A Men's Varsity - Individual Results

Saturday - November 5, 2016

Start Time

2:30 PM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
1 1 874 GUERMALI, Yacine Camas 12 15:12.70 00:00 04:54
2 2 932 WATKINS, Matthew Henry Jackson 12 15:19.00 00:07 04:56
3 829 WASKOM, Joe Mt Si 10 15:23.10 00:11 04:57
4 3 942 ADO, Amir Joel Ferris 12 15:30.20 00:18 04:59
5 4 898 CUEVAS, Alfonso Eisenhower 10 15:39.20 00:27 05:02
6 5 978 BESST, Dawson Tahoma 11 15:41.00 00:29 05:03
7 802 PENDLETON, Nate Eastlake 11 15:42.40 00:30 05:03
8 6 876 MATON, Daniel Camas 10 15:43.00 00:31 05:04
9 811 MCEACHERN, Cullen Kamiak 12 15:43.20 00:31 05:04
10 7 904 PRICE, Ronan Eisenhower 12 15:44.70 00:32 05:04
11 849 HOUSER, Luke Woodinville 10 15:45.40 00:33 05:04
12 8 868 WYMAN, Cameron Bellarmine Prep 12 15:47.30 00:35 05:05
13 833 MOORE, Riley Richland 10 15:47.90 00:35 05:05
14 9 881 KLINE, Ryan Central Valley 10 15:50.40 00:38 05:06
15 10 888 JACOT, Ben Curtis 12 15:52.70 00:40 05:07
16 11 973 GILBERT, Chanse Skyview 12 15:56.20 00:44 05:08
17 12 886 ROMNEY, Gabe Central Valley 11 15:57.00 00:45 05:08
18 13 864 OSTRANDER, Luke Bellarmine Prep 12 16:01.30 00:49 05:09
19 14 861 FISCHER, Spencer Bellarmine Prep 11 16:02.00 00:50 05:10
20 15 865 PATEL, Deven Bellarmine Prep 11 16:09.70 00:57 05:12
21 16 918 MCDOWELL, Riley Glacier Peak 10 16:12.30 01:00 05:13
22 17 921 STRINGER, Nick Glacier Peak 12 16:13.50 01:01 05:13
23 18 885 PETERS, Evan Central Valley 10 16:15.60 01:03 05:14
24 831 MONAGHAN, Colin Puyallup 11 16:16.30 01:04 05:14
25 19 979 EGBERG, Colton Tahoma 12 16:16.30 01:04 05:14
26 20 867 SHERMAN, Ben Bellarmine Prep 10 16:19.30 01:07 05:15
27 21 943 BLOOM, Todd Joel Ferris 11 16:19.50 01:07 05:15
28 22 903 PRICE, Jonas Eisenhower 9 16:21.20 01:09 05:16
29 816 ALLEN, Trevor Lake Stevens 12 16:21.90 01:09 05:16
30 23 931 SKOOG, Joseph Henry Jackson 10 16:22.40 01:10 05:16
31 24 938 GRIFFITH, Sam Issaquah 10 16:23.00 01:11 05:16
32 25 937 GEORGE, Luke Issaquah 11 16:24.00 01:12 05:17
33 806 MORLAN, Turlan Gonzaga Prep 11 16:25.50 01:13 05:17
34 847 IBEN, Alex Walla Walla 12 16:25.70 01:13 05:17
35 26 950 STIRPE, Jacob Joel Ferris 11 16:26.40 01:14 05:17
36 27 890 KEITH, Dennis Curtis 11 16:27.40 01:15 05:18
G(Z;B 11/5/2016 3:13 PM
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2016 WIAA WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL XC STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Presented By WIAA - Les Schwab Tires - Dairy Farmers of Washington

Sun Willows Golf Course - Pasco, WA
4A Men's Varsity - Individual Results

Saturday - November 5, 2016

Start Time

2:30 PM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
37 808 OLSON, Caleb Hanford 10 16:28.00 01:16 05:18
38 28 966 KIMBALL, William Skyline 12 16:28.20 01:16 05:18
39 29 975 OIEN, Zeke Skyview 12 16:28.70 01:16 05:18
40 810 KARLINSEY, Ethan Inglemoor 12 16:29.60 01:17 05:19
41 820 KINDL, Zak Lewis And Clark 12 16:30.00 01:18 05:19
42 30 884  NICHOLLS, Joey Central Valley 10 16:30.00 01:18 05:19
43 31 982 MARTINEZ, Brian Tahoma 9 16:30.90 01:18 05:19
44 32 896 AYALA, Ulyses Eisenhower 12 16:31.00 01:19 05:19
45 815 SINGH, Harsimran Kentwood 12 16:31.10 01:19 05:19
46 33 963 EDSON, Connor Skyline 11 16:32.50 01:20 05:19
47 34 958 TORUJO, Wobi Kentridge 12 16:32.50 01:20 05:19
48 846 HAWKINS, Joe University 12 16:33.80 01:21 05:20
49 840 GILL, Rajesh Thomas Jefferson 12 16:34.00 01:22 05:20
50 35 965 HURD, Makennan Skyline 12 16:35.00 01:23 05:20
51 827 BAKER, Grant Mt Si 12 16:35.20 01:23 05:20
52 36 878 DEMARS, Fielding Central Valley 11 16:36.50 01:24 05:21
53 37 915 BIANCHINI, Chris Glacier Peak 12 16:37.20 01:25 05:21
54 834 STONE, Anthony Richland 11 16:37.30 01:25 05:21
55 821 SWAIM, Spencer Lewis And Clark 11 16:37.60 01:25 05:21
56 839 PENNEY, Dash Sumner 11 16:37.90 01:25 05:21
57 843 CHOPRA, Aj Todd Beamer 11 16:40.10 01:28 05:22
58 38 924 GARCIA, Anthony Henry Jackson 12 16:40.30 01:28 05:22
59 837 SIMON, Jacob South Kitsap 10 16:41.30 01:29 05:22
60 822 KVOKOV, Alek Mead 11 16:41.70 01:29 05:22
61 39 947 LADD, Wilson Joel Ferris 11 16:42.90 01:30 05:23
62 40 945 CAVINESS, Chad Joel Ferris 10 16:42.90 01:30 05:23
63 41 899 CUEVAS, Angel Eisenhower 11 16:43.40 01:31 05:23
64 42 923 TASTAD, Nathan Glacier Peak 9 16:43.50 01:31 05:23
65 43 880 HUNTER, Ryan Central Valley 12 16:43.70 01:31 05:23
66 44 875 LYNE, Jackson Camas 10 16:43.90 01:31 05:23
67 45 986 WALTERS, Devon Tahoma 12 16:44.60 01:32 05:23
68 819 WALLACE, Noah Lake Stevens 12 16:44.90 01:32 05:23
69 805 RITTER, Alec Enumclaw 11 16:45.10 01:33 05:24
70 850 LIND, Dustin Woodinville 11 16:45.80 01:33 05:24
71 832 OSLIN, Andrew Puyallup 11 16:46.40 01:34 05:24
72 46 914 SLICHKO, Lance Emerald Ridge 12 16:46.50 01:34 05:24
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2016 WIAA WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL XC STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Presented By WIAA - Les Schwab Tires - Dairy Farmers of Washington

Sun Willows Golf Course - Pasco, WA
4A Men's Varsity - Individual Results

Saturday - November 5, 2016

Start Time

2:30 PM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
73 845 MCKINNEY, Jarad Union 12 16:47.20 01:35 05:24
74 47 871 CONNELL, David Camas 11 16:47.30 01:35 05:24
75 48 859  WILLIAMS, Dustin Auburn Riverside 11 16:47.60 01:35 05:24
76 49 919 MULLINEUX'PERRAULT, Nic Glacier Peak 11 16:49.00 01:37 05:25
77 50 882 MAHONEY, Sheamus Central Valley 10 16:49.00 01:37 05:25
78 51 935 DIEDERICKS, Barry Issaquah 10 16:49.10 01:37 05:25
79 52 959 WELDESELASSIE, Fanuel Kentridge 11 16:49.30 01:37 05:25
80 818 KRUEGER, Kayto Lake Stevens 10 16:50.40 01:38 05:25
81 809 CIBART, Ryan Heritage 10 16:50.70 01:38 05:25
82 53 944 BURKHART, Jackson Joel Ferris 12 16:52.10 01:40 05:26
83 828 STOKES, Jackson Mt Si 12 16:52.30 01:40 05:26
84 54 866 PIERSON, Lucas Bellarmine Prep 11 16:52.50 01:40 05:26
85 55 930 RIVERA, Mateo Henry Jackson 11 16:53.00 01:41 05:26
86 56 967 LAUCIUS, Alexander Skyline 12 16:53.50 01:41 05:26
87 57 939 PUTNEY, Jared Issaquah 11 16:53.80 01:41 05:26
88 804 ELDRIDGE, Teagan Enumclaw 11 16:55.70 01:43 05:27
89 58 870 CARTER, Nicholas Camas 12 16:56.10 01:44 05:27
90 59 872 DUFFY, Nick Camas 12 16:56.70 01:44 05:27
91 60 907 DE OCAMPO, Raphael Emerald Ridge 12 16:57.50 01:45 05:28
92 844 DE LA MELENA, Miguel Union 12 16:58.80 01:46 05:28
93 848 LURBUR, Moses Wenatchee 12 16:59.40 01:47 05:28
94 61 897 COOK, Moise Eisenhower 11 16:59.80 01:47 05:28
95 62 941 SAPIENZA, Jenner Issaquah 11 16:59.90 01:47 05:28
96 63 985 SHIELDS, Kobe Tahoma 11 17:00.10 01:48 05:28
97 64 873 GRESETH, Cade Camas 12 17:01.10 01:49 05:29
98 836 LAWS, Jacob South Kitsap 9 17:02.80 01:50 05:29
99 65 863 OIE, Josh Bellarmine Prep 10 17:04.20 01:52 05:30
100 66 858 TATE, Boone Auburn Riverside 12 17:04.40 01:52 05:30
101 67 902 MARES, Rogelio Eisenhower 11 17:05.10 01:53 05:30
102 68 925 GRODE, Caleb Henry Jackson 11 17:05.70 01:53 05:30
103 69 964 GANZ, Griffin Skyline 11 17:06.00 01:54 05:30
104 826 HARANG, Erik Mt Rainier 11 17:06.30 01:54 05:30
105 70 857 SUTRICK, Marcus Auburn Riverside 10 17:06.60 01:54 05:30
106 812 MARINO, Lincoln Kennedy Catholic 12 17:07.10 01:55 05:31
107 71 934 CRIST, Jordan Issaquah 11 17:07.30 01:55 05:31
108 830 CASTRO, Tilahun Olympia 10 17:07.50 01:55 05:31
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2016 WIAA WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL XC STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Presented By WIAA - Les Schwab Tires - Dairy Farmers of Washington

Saturday - November 5, 2016
Sun Willows Golf Course - Pasco, WA

4A Men's Varsity - Individual Results

Start Time

2:30 PM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
109 842 BASS, Austin Todd Beamer 12 17:07.80 01:55 05:31
110 72 856 POLKOW, Evan Auburn Riverside 12 17:07.90 01:55 05:31
111 835 SMITH, Aidan Rogers (Puyallup) 11 17:08.80  01:56  05:31
112 73 972 FLYNN, Sean Skyview 11 17:11.00 01:59 05:32
113 838 MOTT, Joel Sumner 12 17:11.90 01:59 05:32
114 825 OWENS, Zachery Moses Lake 11 17:13.20 02:01 05:33
115 74 956 SALEH, Maamoon Kentridge 12 17:13.50 02:01 05:33
116 75 948 MILLER, William Joel Ferris 10 17:14.10 02:02 05:33
117 807 KAAS, Jesse Graham-Kapowsin 11 17:14.40 02:02 05:33
118 76 961 ALEXANDER, Kevin Skyline 11 17:16.60 02:04 05:34
119 841 MILLER, Austin Thomas Jefferson 11 17:17.30 02:05 05:34
120 77 854 MADRIGAL, Andres Auburn Riverside 11 17:23.50 02:11 05:36
121 78 933 ABY, Allen Issaquah 10 17:24.80 02:12 05:36
122 79 988 DRAY, Steven West Valley (Yakima) 10 17:25.40 02:13 05:36
123 80 913 MCNABB, Sean Emerald Ridge 10 17:26.00 02:14 05:37
124 823 BISHOP, Zakary Moses Lake 12 17:26.60 02:14 05:37
125 81 911 HOVDE, Drew Emerald Ridge 11 17:27.90 02:15 05:37
126 82 851 BATES, Kyle Auburn Riverside 11 17:28.10 02:16 05:37
127 83 960 ALAMANGOS, Alexander  Skyline 10 17:28.80 02:16 05:38
128 84 991 FILLMORE, Isaac West Valley (Yakima) 10 17:29.00 02:17 05:38
129 85 929 RAMOS, Micah Henry Jackson 11 17:29.10 02:17 05:38
130 86 951 ELLER, Isaiah Kentridge 11 17:29.60 02:17 05:38
131 87 994  RICKEY, Quentin West Valley (Yakima) 10 17:30.00 02:18 05:38
132 88 922 TANTA, Tyler Glacier Peak 10 17:30.10 02:18 05:38
133 89 917 MANDZYUK, Tim Glacier Peak 11 17:31.50 02:19 05:38
134 90 984 NILL, Chandler Tahoma 10 17:34.50 02:22 05:39
135 813 GOODWIN, Hezekiah Kentlake 12 17:34.90 02:22 05:40
136 91 893 STEERS, Ewan Curtis 10 17:36.80 02:24 05:40
137 92 910 HECHT, Justin Emerald Ridge 12 17:37.30 02:25 05:40
138 93 969 BENNION, Parker Skyview 12 17:37.70 02:25 05:40
139 94 895 VANVALKENBERG, Aaron  Curtis 9 17:39.00 02:27 05:41
140 95 981 MARTIN, Ethan Tahoma 9 17:39.30 02:27 05:41
141 824 COOPER, Joshua Moses Lake 10 17:40.80 02:28 05:41
142 96 906 CLARKE, Ben Emerald Ridge 11 17:41.00 02:29 05:42
143 803 WHITED, Drew Eastmont 12 17:41.70 02:29 05:42
144 97 993 MOORE, Kolbein West Valley (Yakima) 10 17:42.40 02:30 05:42
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2016 WIAA WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL XC STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Presented By WIAA - Les Schwab Tires - Dairy Farmers of Washington

Saturday - November 5, 2016
Sun Willows Golf Course - Pasco, WA

4A Men's Varsity - Individual Results

Start Time

2:30 PM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
145 98 852 CRAWFORD, Elliott Auburn Riverside 12 17:45.80 02:33 05:43
146 99 892 SODON, Brody Curtis 11 17:46.10 02:34 05:43
147 817 BRAATEN, Blake Lake Stevens 11 17:47.60 02:35 05:44
148 100 971 ERICKSON, Bruce Skyview 11 17:49.40 02:37 05:44
149 101 953 KASSEBAUM, Steven Kentridge 12 17:51.00 02:39 05:45
150 102 955 O'NEAL, Brock Kentridge 12 17:52.70 02:40 05:45
151 103 908 FOSTER, Jessie Emerald Ridge 9 17:55.60 02:43 05:46
152 814 PRINCIPE, Ross Kentwood 10 17:57.60 02:45 05:47
153 104 987 DITTO, Tyler West Valley (Yakima) 10 17:58.70  02:46  05:47
154 105 957 SHINE, Nathan Kentridge 12 18:00.20 02:48 05:48
155 106 887 DOBOSZ, Nathaniel Curtis 10 18:03.00 02:51 05:49
156 107 974 MILLER, Alex Skyview 10 18:06.00 02:54 05:50
157 801 ANAYA, Fernando A.C. Davis 11 18:17.90 03:05 05:53
158 108 894 TOYOKAWA, Kaoru Curtis 12 18:25.20 03:13 05:56
159 109 976  PHILLIPS, Zach Skyview 12 18:34.60 03:22 05:59
160 110 990 ESPINOZA, Alec West Valley (Yakima) 10 18:47.20 03:35 06:03
161 111 989 EATON, Henry West Valley (Yakima) 12 18:55.50 03:43 06:05
162 112 928 LOPEZ, Elijah Henry Jackson 9 19:16.00 04:04 06:12
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